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Product Specification

Centrifuge, SMC 6 V, supply voltage: 115V,
swing-out rotor 6-fold
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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Design

Suitable for

Number of positions
Supply voltage

Purity & certification

Product category
Batched

Packaging

Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Weight of product
Weight of case

EAN of inner box
EAN case

90.184.401

Centrifuge, SMC 6 V, supply voltage: 115 V, incl. swing-out
rotor 6-fold and tube holder 1-fold for tubes up to 100 mm
length, for separation of serum/plasma from the blood cells,

swing-out rotor 6-fold

swing-out rotor 6-fold

separation of serum/plasma from the blood cells

6
115V

no medical device | IVD
no

case

1

1

36

5.7995 kg

5.8 kg
4038917534420
4038917534413

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.
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